VISION
MISSION
CORE VALUES
To be a leading global battery brand and an outstanding, innovative green enterprise.
To provide exceptional innovative batteries and power solutions for home and personal devices.
 Professionalism & Focus
Customer orientation
Sustainable development

Voltage(V)
Capacity (mAh) Dimension(mm) Standard Charge
Weight (g)
Minimum Typical Diameter Height
Charge Current
(mA)
Charge Time
(hours)
NH-AAA600
1.2
600.0 600
10.5
44.5 60.0
16.0
11.5
NH-AAA800 800.0 800 44.5 80.0 13.0
NH-AAA900 830.0 900 44.5 90.0 14.0
NH-AA800 800.0 800
14.5
50.5 80.0 16.0
NH-AA1000 1000.0 1000 50.5 100.0 18.0
NH-AA2100 2000.0 2100 50.5 210.0 28.0
NH-AA2300 2150.0 2300 50.5 230.0 29.0
NH-AA2500 2300.0 2500 50.5 250.0 29.5
09
More Energy Solutions
Lithium Ion Cylindrical Series
High-Rate High-Capacity NCM Cylindrical Series
(V) (mAh)
(mΩ)
(A)
(mm)
Model
Nominal
Voltage(V)
Capacity (mAh)
Typical Internal
Resistance(mΩ)
Max. Discharge
Current (A)
Dimension(mm)
Diameter Height
INR21700-4000 3.6 4000 12 40A 22 71
INR21700-4500 3.6 4500 3.5 60A 22 71
INR21700-5000 3.6  5000 11 30A 22 71
INR21700-5500 3.6 5500 12 30A 22 71
INR18650-2000 3.6 2000 12.5 30A 19 66
INR18650-2500 3.6 2500 14 30A 19 66
INR18650-3000 3.6  3000 14 30A 19 66
INR18650-3500 3.6 3350 32 10A 19 66
 Common-Rate NCM Cylindrical Serie
(V) (mAh)
(mm)
Model Nominal Voltage(V) Capacity (mAh)
Dimension(mm)
Diameter Height
ICR17335-750 3.7 750 17 34
ICR18350-1400 3.7 1400 19 36
ICR18650-1200 3.7 1200 19 66
ICR18650-2600 3.7 2600 19 66
ICR14500-1200 3.7 1200 14.5 50.5
ICR10440-350 3.7 350 10.5 44.5
ICR21700-4000 3.7 4000 22 71
ICR26650-5000 3.7 5000 22 71
Features
Major Applications
•
•

(V) (mAh)
(mm)
(mA) (g)
Model
Nominal
Voltage(V)
Capacity
(mAh)
Dimension(mm) Standard Charging
Current(mA)
Weight (g)
Thickness Width Length
ICP502030-250
3.7
250.0 5.0 20.5 31 50 5.0
ICP602248-480 480.0 5.8 22.0 48 96 9.6
ICP603450-1100 1100.0 6.0 34.0 50 220 22.0
ICP103450-1800 1800.0 10.5 34.5 51 360 18.0
ICP554868-2000 2000.0 5.5 48.0 68 400 40.0
ICP555075-2500 2500.0 5.7 50.0 75 500 50
ICP509610-5000 5000.0 5.0 96.0 108 1000 100
11
More Energy Solutions
Battery Packs
Camelion manufactures battery packs designed and processed according to customer’s requirement.